Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 5 October 2021 at 7:53 am.

Horse

Atomic

Bazooka
California Longbow
Drachenfels

El Rocko

Gee Gee Josie
Geegee Lucky Jess
Hawker Hurricane
Indernile

Jerle

Kavak

King Cruzer

Date

6 Oct
6 Oct
6 Oct
6 Oct
6 Oct
6 Oct
6 Oct
6 Oct
5 Oct
6 Oct
6 Oct
6 Oct

Race

Taupo #9

Taupo #7

Rosehill Gardens #5
Rosehill Gardens #7
Sae#l

Launceston #4
Launceston #3
Sae#5
Rockhampton #5
Rosehill Gardens #7
Doomben #5
Northam #1

Score/
Starts
211
3/1
211
2/1
1
3/2
1
10/6
1
2/2
5/3
2/1
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Value Emerg
Factor

10.0 7.0
10.0 11.0
53 5.7
7.3 -1.3
6.6 54
6.7

7.2 14.8
30

9.4 1.6
8.9 21
89 6.1
9.3 -0.3
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Horse

Miss Quoted
Only Wanna Sing
Park Avenue
Quantico

Raghu

Sense Of Power
The Big Goodbye
The Enzo

The Gauch
Undeniable
Verbek
Windermere

Date

6 Oct
5 Oct
6 Oct
6 Oct
6 Oct
6 Oct
6 Oct
5 Oct
6 Oct
6 Oct
5 Oct
6 Oct

Race

Northam #8
Rockhampton #5
Rosehill Gardens #2
Rosehill Gardens #8
Launceston #8
Kempton #2
Doomben #5
bet365 Mildura #6
Sade#5

Rosehill Gardens #7
Goulburn #6

Taupo #1

Score/
Starts
2/1
2/1
2/1
2/1
12/2
2/1
42
4/2
2/1
211
1
5/2

Barrier
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-0.3
-2.9

-5.7
-39.6

Months
Idle

o]
=
o

P ONWORMANNEE

A
[AlA

Value
8.1

7.9

10.0

73
109
9.0
137
43.6
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